E: paragonfurniture@paragoninc.com    W: paragoninc.com    T: 800.451.8546 35
BUYER
RESOURCE
GUIDE
DESKS & TABLES
A&D® ACTIVITY TABLES
A&D® ACTIVITY TABLES
Available in 7 different top shapes & multiple sizes, the A&D Activity Tables provide ideal solutions for flexible classroom

AND-MOVE IT
CASTERS
Caster Type Key
Caster Type Key: The key codes for the caster choices consist of
two characters. The first character indicates the type of caster while
the second character indicates the number of casters desired.
CASTER OPTIONS
A&D® MOVE-IT MOVE-ITA&D® DUALIE
Adds 2” to overall height Adds 1.5” to overall height Adds 3” to overall height
(Rainbow & Flower have 6 legs)
T: 800.451.8546    W: paragoninc.com    E: paragonfurniture@paragoninc.com40
BUYER
RESOURCE
GUIDE
DESKS & TABLES
A&D® ACTIVITY TABLES
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Overall Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
ACTAH3060R 60 30 24 - 34 130 85
ACTEH3060R 60 30 16 - 24 130 85
ACTGH3060R 60 30 24 - 38 130 85
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
ACTAH3060HR 60 30 24 - 34 130 85
ACTEH3060HR 60 30 16 - 24 130 85
ACTGH3060HR 60 30 24 - 38 130 85
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
ACTAH3060TRAP 60 30 24 - 34 130 85
ACTEH3060TRAP 60 30 16 - 24 130 85
ACTGH3060TRAP 60 30 24 - 38 130 85
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
ACTAH6060FLOW 60 60 24 - 34 145 85
ACTEH6060FLOW 60 60 16 - 24 145 85
ACTGH6060FLOW 60 60 24 - 38 145 85
MODEL NUMBERS & PRODUCT SPECS
A&D® RECTANGLE SURFACE ACTIVITY TABLE
A&D® HALF ROUND SURFACE ACTIVITY TABLE
A&D® TRAPEZOID SURFACE ACTIVITY TABLE

Freight Class
(Qty 1)
ACTAH3672KID 72 36 24 - 34 140 85
ACTEH3672KID 72 36 16 - 24 140 85
ACTGH3672KID 72 36 24 - 38 140 85
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
ACTAH4565PUZZ 65 45 24 - 34 140 85
ACTEH4565PUZZ 65 45 16 - 24 140 85
ACTGH4565PUZZ 65 45 24 - 38 140 85
A&D® KIDNEY SURFACE ACTIVITY TABLE
A&D® PUZZLE SURFACE ACTIVITY TABLE
6 Legs
4 Legs